Technical Specification Group Services and System Aspects
TSGS#27(05) 0260
Meeting #28, Quebec, Canada, 6-8 June 2005
Source:
SA3
Title:
CRs to 33.108 on an Inconsistency in Annex B.5 for LI (Rel-6, Rel-7)
Document for:
Approval

Agenda Item:
7.3.3

	Meeting
	SA Doc
	TS No.
	CR No
	Rev
	Rel
	Cat
	Subject
	Vers. Current
	Vers New
	SA1 Doc

	SP-28
	SP-050260
	33.108
	074
	-
	Rel-6
	F
	Inconsistency in Annex B.5
	6.8.2
	6.9.0
	S3-050205

	SP-28
	SP-050260
	33.108
	075
	-
	Rel-7
	A
	Inconsistency in Annex B.5
	7.0.0
	7.1.0
	S3-050206


